PendoTECH Data
Acquisition SystemTM
The PendoTECH DAQ  System features the ability to read 14 sensors/devices. With its ease of use, any user will be up and running in
minutes. The DAQ PC Software features the ability to trend the data real-time and collect the data to a file that can be opened by programs
such as Excel. The software can optionally perform calculated values such as DeltaP and trans-membrane pressure that are used for certain
filtration applications. There is an alarm output that can be connected to a pump for shut off in case of an alarm condition. All configuration of
sensors for the inputs is done via the PC software, including the option to name them.
The analog inputs are configured in software for name, range, units of measure, and digits of precision. To these inputs, different sensors

Tubing OD** 1/4inch 3/8inch 9/16inch 5/8inch 3/4inch
**Other sizes available, for more information contact PendoTECH                                      ^ Also works with Size 24 tubing
Ordering Information
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1-609-799-2299 8
Ordering Information
For more information visit: http://www.pendotech.com/pendotech-products/
For warranty information see our website at http://www.pendotech.com/warranty
FLOW METERS
BASIC FLOW METERS
FM-22WV Rotor for Disposable PVDF Turbine Flow Meter 1/4inch, 0.1-1.0LPM, clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-22WV-E Electronic Assembly for one PVDF rotor with 1/4inch hose barb (includes one rotor), 0.1-1.0LPM clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-23WV Single Use Rotary Flow Meter, non-sterile, PVDF,  1/2inch hose barb, 0.3-20.0LPM, clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-23WV-E Electronic Assembly for one PVDF rotor with 1/2inch hose barb (includes one rotor), 0.3-20.0LPM, clip mount. With individual calibrations.
FM-US-LF-C Low Flow Ultrasonic Benchtop Flow Meter (1/16inch ID), flow range 2-200mL/min (with 24VDC power supply & output signal connector)
FM-LFS-03SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 0.8LPM
FM-LFS-06SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 8LPM
FM-LFS-10SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 20LPM
FM-LFS-15SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 50LPM
FM-LFS-20SU Leviflow single use flow sensor to 80LPM
FM-LFS PendoTECH Leviflow Sensor Monitor
ADVANCED FLOW METERS
PCFM-31 PendoTECH Coriolis Mass Flow Meter with 0.25inch /6.35mm ID (range 5 - 1,500grams/min)
PCFM-32 PendoTECH Coriolis Mass Flow Meter with 0.25inch /6.35mm ID (range 5 - 4,000grams/min)